
2.225.315,76

Data Medição NF Periodo R$ % Execu Saldo
30/03/2023 mob 62.088,42 2,79% 2.163.227,34
28/04/2023 1ª 29/03/2023 a 28/04/2023 0,00 0,00% 2.163.227,34
28/05/2023 2ª 29/04/2023 a 28/05/2023 0,00 0,00% 2.163.227,34
04/08/2023 3ª 2135 29/05/2023 a 28/06/2023 6.486,90 0,29% 2.156.740,44
04/08/2023 4ª 2136 29/06/2023 a 28/07/2023 61.948,99 2,78% 2.094.791,45
05/09/2023 5ª 2155 29/07/2023 a 28/08/2023 124.416,95 5,59% 1.970.374,50
02/10/2023 6ª 2174 29/08/2023 a 28/09/2023 71.013,70 3,19% 1.899.360,80
01/11/2023 7ª 2197 20/09/2023 a 28/10/2023 12.131,16 0,55% 1.887.229,64
01/12/2023 8ª 2213 29/10/2023 a 28/11/2023 22.957,67 1,03% 1.864.271,97
30/01/2024 9ª 2232 29/11/2023 a 28/12/2023 1.284,84 0,06% 1.862.987,13
30/01/2024 10ª 2233 29/12/2023 a 28/01/2024 1.089,75 0,05% 1.861.897,38
26/06/2024 11ª 2274 29/01/2024 a 28/02/2024 2.857,27 0,13% 1.859.040,11
26/06/2024 12ª 2275 29/02/2024 a 28/03/2024 2.282,61 0,10% 1.856.757,50
26/06/2024 13ª 2276 29/03/2024 a 28/04/2024 1.707,96 0,08% 1.855.049,54
26/06/2024 14ª 2277 29/04/2024 a 28/05/2024 1.630,87 0,07% 1.853.418,67
15/07/2024 15ª 2285 29/05/2024 a 28/06/2024 32.924,22 1,48% 1.820.494,45
05/08/2024 16ª 2293 29/06/2024 a 28/07/2024 42.266,01 1,90% 1.778.228,44
09/10/2024 17 ª 2314 29/07/2024 a 28/08/2024 108.753,14 4,89% 1.669.475,30
18/10/2024 18ª 2318 29/08/2024 a 28/09/2024 109.461,14 4,92% 1.560.014,16
29/11/2024 19ª 2337 29/09/2024 a 28/10/2024 33.441,99 1,50% 1.526.572,17
29/11/2024 20ª 2338 29/10/2024 a 28/11/2024 22.188,27 1,00% 1.504.383,90
08/01/2025 21ª 2344 29/11/2024 a 28/12/2024 74.488,78 3,35% 1.429.895,12

0,00%

795.420,64
35,74%
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